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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Supermono EC Slovakiaring (5922 m)

Alpe Adria Official

Qualifying 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 21 Jerry VON DE BUNT NED GNMV RAHA Rotax Du SMONO FIME 9 2:19.970 6

2 35 Daniele SCAGNETTI ITA FMI KTM Pi SMONO FIME 10 2:21.896 1.926 1.926 10

3 1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH AUT AMF High-Tech-Tuning KTM Pi SMONO FIME 4 2:28.545 8.575 6.649 3

4 20 Nico KEHRER GER DMSB Kehrer-Racing Skorpion Du SMONO FIME 9 2:28.745 8.775 0.200 9

5 54 Galip SATICI TUR TMF Bv Racing Motor Honda Du SMONO FIME 9 2:29.607 9.637 0.862 7

6 25 William GILLIS USA AMA Kramer Factory Racing Kramer Pi SMONO FIME 9 2:32.194 12.224 2.587 8

7 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO FIME 9 2:32.835 12.865 0.641 9

8 5 Johann KARL GER AMF KTM Du SMONO FIME 8 2:33.512 13.542 0.677 7

9 88 Lukas FREY GER DMSB Krumer Motorcycles Kramer Du/Me SMONO FIME 9 2:33.670 13.700 0.158 9

10 70 Marek NEMECEK CZE ACCR Motoprosek KTM Pi SMONO 9 2:35.513 15.543 1.843 8

11 40 Mario WILHELM GER DMSB Skorpion Br SMONO 8 2:40.574 20.604 5.061 7

12 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO FIME 2 2:43.826 23.856 3.252 2

13 11 Robert MICHEL FRA FFM Racing Mob Creusotin KTM Br SMONO FIME 8 2:46.045 26.075 2.219 1
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Slovakiaring (5922 m)Supermono EC

Alpe Adria     Official

Qualifying 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 21 Jerry VON DE BUNT NED GNMV RAHA Rotax Du SMONO FIME 10 2:19.320 8

2 35 Daniele SCAGNETTI ITA FMI KTM Pi SMONO FIME 3 2:24.585 5.265 5.265 3

3 20 Nico KEHRER GER DMSB Kehrer-Racing Skorpion Du SMONO FIME 10 2:26.915 7.595 2.330 6

4 54 Galip SATICI TUR TMF Bv Racing Motor Honda Du SMONO FIME 12 2:27.462 8.142 0.547 8

5 70 Marek NEMECEK CZE ACCR Motoprosek KTM Pi SMONO 11 2:32.022 12.702 4.560 11

6 40 Mario WILHELM GER DMSB Skorpion Br SMONO 8 2:34.555 15.235 2.533 7

7 25 William GILLIS USA AMA Kramer Factory Racing Kramer Pi SMONO FIME 12 2:34.644 15.324 0.089 10

8 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO FIME 13 2:35.176 15.856 0.532 12

9 88 Lukas FREY GER DMSB Krumer Motorcycles Kramer Du/Me SMONO FIME 3 2:39.900 20.580 4.724 2

10 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO FIME 8 2:40.722 21.402 0.822 7

11 11 Robert MICHEL FRA FFM Racing Mob Creusotin KTM Br SMONO FIME 8 2:42.820 23.500 2.098 5

12 5 Johann KARL GER AMF KTM Du SMONO FIME 4 0

13 1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH AUT AMF High-Tech-Tuning KTM Pi SMONO FIME 0

Best lap time and lap 2 time deleted - due to overtaking under yellow flag #5, #54, #371
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
21 
35 
20 
54 
1 

70 
25 

371 
5 

88 
40 
18 
11 

Name 
Jerry VON DE BUNT 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Nico KEHRER 
Galip SATICI 
Josef FRAUENSCHUH 
Marek NEMECEK 
William GILLIS 
Ladislav VOJTKO 
Johann KARL 
Lukas FREY 
Mario WILHELM 
Libor KAMENICKY 
Robert MICHEL 

FMN 
GNMV 
FMI 
DMSB 
TMF 
AMF 
ACCR 
AMA 
ACCR 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FFM 

Team 
RAHA 

Kehrer-Racing 
Bv Racing Motor 
High-Tech-Tuning 
Motoprosek 
Kramer Factory Racing 
MK Racing 

Krumer Motorcycles 

H. L. M. Racing Team 
Racing Mob Creusotin 

Bike 
Rotax 
KTM 
Skorpion 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Kramer 
HKR-MKT 
KTM 
Kramer 
Skorpion 
Mali Ahra 
KTM 

Class 
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON
SMON

Overall BestTm 
2:19.320 
2:21.896 
2:26.915 
2:27.462 
2:28.545 
2:32.022 
2:32.194 
2:32.835 
2:33.512 
2:33.670 
2:34.555 
2:40.722 
2:42.820 

In Session 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 1 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 
Qualifying 2 

Q1 Best Tm 
2:19.970 
2:21.896 
2:28.745 
2:29.607 
2:28.545 
2:35.513 
2:32.194 
2:32.835 
2:33.512 
2:33.670 
2:40.574 
2:43.826 
2:46.045 

Q2 Best Tm 
2:19.320 
2:24.585 
2:26.915 
2:27.462 

2:32.022 
2:34.644 
2:35.176 

2:39.900 
2:34.555 
2:40.722 
2:42.820 

Printed: 2019.04.27. 11:23:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
Supermono EC

Combined Q1 & Q2 Times 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
21 Jerry VON DE BUNT

2:19.320

 1 2
3 Luca GOTTLICHER

2:19.839

 1 3
46 Tino HOLE

2:20.388

 2 4
35 Daniele SCAGNETTI

2:21.896

 2 5
14 Florian WEISS

2:23.634

 2 6
22 Marie MENDE

2:24.031

 3 7
57 Kilian HOLZER

2:25.135

 3 8
20 Nico KEHRER

2:26.915

 3 9
54 Galip SATICI

2:27.462

 4 10
45 Nicholas HOLE

2:27.884

 4 11
1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH

2:28.545

 4 12
47 Chloe BATTU

2:31.076

 5 13
70 Marek NEMECEK

2:32.022

 5 14
25 William GILLIS

2:32.194

 5 15
371 Ladislav VOJTKO

2:32.835

 6 16
5 Johann KARL

2:33.512

 6 17
88 Lukas FREY

2:33.670

 6 18
40 Mario WILHELM

2:34.555

 7 19
18 Libor KAMENICKY

2:40.722

 7 20
11 Robert MICHEL

2:42.820

Printed: 2019.04.27. 11:55:06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
Supermono EC - Honda TC Dunlop 

Race1 - Final Grid

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.27. 16:45 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Supermono EC Slovakiaring (5922 m)

FIME Official

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 21 Jerry VON DE BUNT NED GNMV RAHA Rotax Du SMONO FIME 9 21:08.188 2:19.813 25

2 1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH AUT AMF High-Tech-Tuning KTM Pi SMONO FIME 9 21:40.414 32.226 2:19.532 20

3 35 Daniele SCAGNETTI ITA FMI KTM Pi SMONO FIME 9 21:52.316 44.128 2:24.135 16

4 20 Nico KEHRER GER DMSB Kehrer-Racing Skorpion Du SMONO FIME 9 22:02.901 54.713 2:25.447 13

5 54 Galip SATICI TUR TMF Bv Racing Motor Honda Du SMONO FIME 9 22:03.468 55.280 2:24.786 11

6 5 Johann KARL GER AMF KTM Du SMONO FIME 9 22:05.736 57.548 2:26.118 10

7 88 Lukas FREY GER DMSB Krumer Motorcycles Kramer Du/Me SMONO FIME 9 23:01.923 1:53.735 2:29.959 9

8 25 William GILLIS USA AMA Kramer Factory Racing Kramer Pi SMONO FIME 9 23:06.839 1:58.651 2:31.974 8

9 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO FIME 9 23:34.218 2:26.030 2:34.701 7

10 11 Robert MICHEL FRA FFM Racing Mob Creusotin KTM Br SMONO FIME 9 23:34.975 2:26.787 2:34.655 6

11 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO FIME 8 21:56.299 1 Lap 2:36.263 5
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
21 Jerry VON DE BUNT

2:19.320

 1 2
35 Daniele SCAGNETTI

2:21.896

 1 3
20 Nico KEHRER

2:26.915

 2 4
54 Galip SATICI

2:27.462

 2 5
1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH

2:28.545

 2 6
70 Marek NEMECEK

2:32.022

 3 7
25 William GILLIS

2:32.194

 3 8
371 Ladislav VOJTKO

2:32.835

 3 9
5 Johann KARL

2:33.512

 4 10
88 Lukas FREY

2:33.670

 4 11
40 Mario WILHELM

2:34.555

 4 12
18 Libor KAMENICKY

2:40.722

 5 13
11 Robert MICHEL

2:42.820

Printed: 2019.04.27. 17:08:44 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
Supermono EC 

Sprint Race - Final Grid 

Race (6 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.28. 10:15 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Slovakiaring (5922 m)Supermono EC

FIME      Official

Sprint Race
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 21 Jerry VON DE BUNT NED GNMV RAHA Rotax Du SMONO FIME 6 14:16.310 2:21.489 25

2 5 Johann KARL GER AMF KTM Du SMONO FIME 6 14:43.084 26.774 2:25.745 20

3 54 Galip SATICI TUR TMF Bv Racing Motor Honda Du SMONO FIME 6 14:44.490 28.180 2:25.177 16

4 20 Nico KEHRER GER DMSB Kehrer-Racing Skorpion Du SMONO FIME 6 14:50.624 34.314 2:27.130 13

5 35 Daniele SCAGNETTI ITA FMI KTM Pi SMONO FIME 6 15:03.556 47.246 2:28.334 11

6 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO FIME 6 15:40.320 1:24.010 2:33.748 10

7 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO FIME 6 15:41.663 1:25.353 2:34.085 9

8 88 Lukas FREY GER DMSB Krumer Motorcycles Kramer Du/Me SMONO FIME 6 15:53.658 1:37.348 2:37.220 8

9 11 Robert MICHEL FRA FFM Racing Mob Creusotin KTM Br SMONO FIME 6 16:33.334 2:17.024 2:39.479 7

Not Classified (75% = 4 Laps)

DNF 1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH AUT AMF High-Tech-Tuning KTM Pi SMONO FIME 1 2:35.936 DNF 2:35.936 0

DNF 25 William GILLIS USA AMA Kramer Factory Racing Kramer Pi SMONO FIME 1 2:38.785 DNF 2:38.785 0
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
21 Jerry VON DE BUNT

2:19.320

 1 2
35 Daniele SCAGNETTI

2:21.896

 1 3
20 Nico KEHRER

2:26.915

 2 4
54 Galip SATICI

2:27.462

 2 5
1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH

2:28.545

 2 6
25 William GILLIS

2:32.194

 3 7
371 Ladislav VOJTKO

2:32.835

 3 8
5 Johann KARL

2:33.512

 3 9
88 Lukas FREY

2:33.670

 4 10
40 Mario WILHELM

2:34.555

 4 11
18 Libor KAMENICKY

2:40.722

 4 12
11 Robert MICHEL

2:42.820

Printed: 2019.04.28. 11:54:04 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd1 (Slovakiaring) 
Supermono EC 

Race 2 - Revised Grid

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2019.04.28. 16:00 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 1 (Slovakiaring, SVK) 26-28.04.2019

Slovakiaring (5922 m)Supermono EC 

FIME                 Official

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 21 Jerry VON DE BUNT NED GNMV RAHA Rotax Du SMONO FIME 9 21:21.855 2:21.267 25

2 35 Daniele SCAGNETTI ITA FMI KTM Pi SMONO FIME 9 21:40.315 18.460 2:22.217 20

3 5 Johann KARL GER AMF KTM Du SMONO FIME 9 21:41.010 19.155 2:23.135 16

4 54 Galip SATICI TUR TMF Bv Racing Motor Honda Du SMONO FIME 9 22:07.377 45.522 2:24.923 13

5 88 Lukas FREY GER DMSB Krumer Motorcycles Kramer Du/Me SMONO FIME 9 22:09.346 47.491 2:26.047 11

6 1 Josef FRAUENSCHUH AUT AMF High-Tech-Tuning KTM Pi SMONO FIME 9 22:30.694 1:08.839 2:28.323 10

7 20 Nico KEHRER GER DMSB Kehrer-Racing Skorpion Du SMONO FIME 9 22:31.538 1:09.683 2:27.758 9

8 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO FIME 9 23:09.313 1:47.458 2:32.754 8

9 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO FIME 9 23:18.659 1:56.804 2:33.391 7

10 11 Robert MICHEL FRA FFM Racing Mob Creusotin KTM Br SMONO FIME 9 23:26.434 2:04.579 2:33.043 6

11 25 William GILLIS USA AMA Kramer Factory Racing Kramer Pi SMONO FIME 9 23:30.844 2:08.989 2:35.863 5
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